
2024 Rebel Baseball Schedule
Tuesday Feb. 6 Cathedral Liberty, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Thursday Feb. 8 Cathedral Natchez, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Monday Feb. 12 Brookhaven Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 13 Silliman Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Thursday Feb. 15 Brookhaven Brookhaven,
Ms

4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 20 Hartfield Flowood, Ms 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Feb. 23 Parklane Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Monday Feb. 26 CHEF Baton Rouge,
La

4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Feb. 27 WCCA Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 1 CHEF Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Monday Mar. 4 Oak Forest Amite, La 4:30/6:30 JV DH

Tuesday Mar. 5 Bowling Green Franklinton, La 4:30/6:30 JV/V

Friday Mar. 8 Bowling Green Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 19 Ben’s Ford Bogalusa,La 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Mar. 22 Ben’s Ford Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Mar. 26 Centreville Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Thursday Mar. 28 Christian
Collegiate

Gulfport, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Monday Apr. 1 Silliman Clinton, La 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Tuesday Apr. 9 Centreville Centreville, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Friday Apr. 12 Christian
Collegiate

Liberty, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Monday Apr. 15 WCCA Woodville, Ms 4:00/6:00 JV/V

Saturday Apr. 20 Parklane McComb, Ms 12:00/2:00 JV/V


